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UALOR 

$ q450 
$ 7941 
$ 1509 
$ 9450 
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9450 1 X 

rAttíIDAO x PRECIO 

: 101 CHECK : 0313 CAJERO · 000000114 

OESCRIPCIOll 

SUOTOTHL 
TOTAL NETO 
IUA (19%) 
TO AL 
Redbanc 
Uuelto 

CAJA 

FAST FOOO CHILE S.A. 
RUT: 76.414.061-3 
GIRO: RESTAURANTE 

CASA t TRIZ: CERRO EL PLOHO 5680, IRkE 6. PISO 14 
LrS COHOES, SANTIAGO 

OLETA nmrn ELECTRONICA: 55960828 
FEC�A EHIS ON: 06/11/2024 HORA 19:08:15 
SUCURSAL : PUERTO tlOIHT PASEO CTELEFOUO . 223076693 
OIRECCIOU . JIJAII SOLER HAIIFHEDHH 2, 

PUERTO HotHT 

HUMERO DE RESTAURANT: 31190 

GRACIAS POR SU PREFERENCIA 

RES. 80 DEL 2014. 
Uerifique su dacuaentn: 11w11.sii.cl 
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